P1
Contents
Introduction 2
Welcome 2
Range overview 2
Cabinet dimensions 3
SpeciŸcations 6
Safety 7

Channels:
06
12
18
24
Type:
UN - Universal
Supply type:
1P - Single phase
3P - Three phase
Panel feed:
ML - Main Lugs
Circuit breaker rating:
20 - 20A
 Model number Supply voltage Supply type Circuits Feed Maximum load
SC120-06-UN-1P-ML-20  120VAC  1 phase 6 Main lugs 16A per channel
SC120-12-UN-1P-ML-20    12
SC120-06-UN-3P-ML-20   3 phase 6
SC120-12-UN-3P-ML-20    12
SC120-18-UN-3P-ML-20    18
SC120-24-UN-3P-ML-20    24
SC277-06-UN-1P-ML-20  277VAC 1 phase 6
SC277-06-UN-3P-ML-20   3 phase 6
SC277-12-UN-3P-ML-20    12
SC277-18-UN-3P-ML-20    18
SC277-24-UN-3P-ML-20    24
P3
Cabinet dimensions
Three overall cabinet sizes are available as shown on
this and the following two pages.